10W
A Cover
eSupport
14mm
60mm 8mm35mm
8m
m
8m
m
Country label Area
8mm
4mm 4mm 4mm17mm
For USA / CANADA / LA GROUP
This product contains a lithium-ion battery and a lithium battery;
dispose of according to local state or federal laws.
Manufactured for Lenovo     Made in China   中國製造     Factory ID:HQ006
CAN ICES-003(B)
/NMB-003(B)
Contains FCC ID:XXX-XXXXXXXX   IC:XXX-XXXXXXXX Model Name(型號)：
Lenovo 10w
INPUT(輸入電壓/電流):20V        2.25A
S/N:WWWWWWXX
MTM:WWWWWWXXXX
MO:WWWWWWXXXXXX  Mfg Date: YYYY/MM/DD
变量
变量
This product contains a lithium-ion battery and a lithium battery;
dispose of according to local state or federal laws.
Manufactured for Lenovo     Made in China   中國製造     Factory ID:HQ006
CAN ICES-003(B)
/NMB-003(B)
FCC
ID:2A4A4-LN10EWG2
IC:28159-LN10EWG2
Model Name(型號)：
Lenovo 10w
INPUT(輸入電壓/電流):20V
2.25A
S/N:WWWWWWXX
MTM:WWWWWWXXXX
MO:WWWWWWXXXXXX  Mfg Date: YYYY/MM/DD
变量
变量